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05/31/2025

c/o Benchmark Property Mgmt
7932 Wiles Road
Coral Springs  FL  33067

     

ASSETS

Current Assets
1020-001 Bank of America Operating #5962 $     5,040.15 
1020-002 Valley National Bank O/A #7105 265,016.30 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Current Assets $   270,056.45 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Cash $   270,056.45 

Other Assets
1073-000 Accounts Receivable - Assessments $    23,950.65 
1075-000 Accounts Receivable Other 12,015.00 
1095-000 Allowance for Bad Debts (1,140.04)
1110-000 Prepaid Insurance 22,812.49 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Other Assets $    57,638.10 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL ASSETS $   327,694.55 

–––––––––––

LIABILITIES & OWNER'S FUND BALANCE

Liabilities
2100-000 Deferred Maint Income $   100,552.88 
2111-002 Deferred Income - Cable 45,439.95 
2200-000 Owner Prepayments 10,585.75 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Liabilities $   156,578.58 

Owner's Fund Balance
2500-000 Owners Equity $       202.52 
2550-000 Retained Earnings 135,080.28 
2575-000 Adjustments (2,125.08)

Current Earnings 37,958.25 
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

Total Owner's Fund Balance $   171,115.97 
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

TOTAL LIABILITIES & OWNER'S FUND BALANCE $   327,694.55 
–––––––––––
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05/31/2025

c/o Benchmark Property Mgmt
7932 Wiles Road
Coral Springs  FL  33067

            Month
       To Date              %

          Year
       To Date              %

INCOME
3010-000 Maintenance Fees $   16,318.50 86.42% $   78,824.16 88.33%
3040-000 Late Fees 1,900.00 10.06% 6,700.00 7.51%
3040-001 Late Letter Cost 0.00 0.00% 1,750.00 1.96%
3048-004 Mailbox Income 600.00 3.18% 1,800.00 2.02%
3055-000 Other Income 59.76 0.32% 116.35 0.13%
3500-000 Interest Income 4.65 0.02% 46.56 0.05%

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL INCOME $   18,882.91 100.00% $   89,237.07 100.00%

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE
5310-000 Management Fees $    2,484.00 13.15% $   12,420.00 13.92%
5315-000 Office Expenses 297.00 1.57% 2,479.59 2.78%
5320-000 Accounting Fees 0.00 0.00% 1,600.00 1.79%
5321-000 Legal Fees 3,212.00 17.01% (3,466.78) 3.88%
5321-003 Administrative  Cost (5,750.00) 30.45% (5,750.00) 6.44%
5325-000 Master Association Costs 0.00 0.00% 20,315.00 22.77%
5330-000 Insurance 1,361.68 7.21% 6,209.98 6.96%
5335-000 License, Permits, Fees 0.00 0.00% 561.25 0.63%
5338-000 Bank Charges 0.00 0.00% 12.00 0.01%

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXP $    1,604.68 8.50% $   34,381.04 38.53%

PAYROLL EXPENSES
5350-004 Security Personnel $        0.00 0.00% $      225.00 0.25%

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL PAYROLL EXPENSES $        0.00 0.00% $      225.00 0.25%

MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS
5100-000 General Repairs & Maintenance $    5,464.69 28.94% $   10,725.10 12.02%
5160-003 Common Area Maintenance & Improveme 0.00 0.00% 5,947.68 6.67%

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS $    5,464.69 28.94% $   16,672.78 18.68%

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯

TOTAL EXPENSES $    7,069.37 37.44% $   51,278.82 57.46%
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯

NET INCOME (LOSS) $   11,813.54 62.56% $   37,958.25 42.54%
–––––––––– –––––– –––––––––– ––––––
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c/o Benchmark Property Mgmt
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Coral Springs  FL  33067

              MTD
        Actual

           MTD
        Budget          $ Var          % Var

           YTD
        Actual

           YTD
        Budget

           YTD
         $ VAR

           YTD
         % Var

        Annual
        Budget

INCOME
3010-000 Maintenance Fees $   16,318.50 $      14,951 $   (1,367.50) 9.15 % $   78,824.16 $      74,755 $   (4,069.16) 5.44 % $     179,410 
3040-000 Late Fees 1,900.00 0 (1,900.00) 0.00 % 6,700.00 0 (6,700.00) 0.00 % 0 
3040-001 Late Letter Cost 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 % 1,750.00 0 (1,750.00) 0.00 % 0 
3048-004 Mailbox Income 600.00 0 (600.00) 0.00 % 1,800.00 0 (1,800.00) 0.00 % 0 
3055-000 Other Income 59.76 0 (59.76) 0.00 % 116.35 0 (116.35) 0.00 % 0 
3500-000 Interest Income 4.65 0 (4.65) 0.00 % 46.56 0 (46.56) 0.00 % 0 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL INCOME $   18,882.91 $      14,951 $   (3,931.91) 26.30 % $   89,237.07 $      74,755 $  (14,482.07) 19.37 % $     179,410 

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE
5310-000 Management Fees $    2,484.00 $       2,484 $        0.00 0.00 % $   12,420.00 $      12,420 $        0.00 0.00 % $      29,808 
5315-000 Office Expenses 297.00 417 120.00 (28.78)% 2,479.59 2,085 (394.59) 18.93 % 5,000 
5315-002 Computer/Network Expense 0.00 83 83.00 (100.00)% 0.00 415 415.00 (100.00)% 1,000 
5320-000 Accounting Fees 0.00 117 117.00 (100.00)% 1,600.00 585 (1,015.00) 173.50 % 1,400 
5321-000 Legal Fees 3,212.00 2,500 (712.00) 28.48 % (3,466.78) 12,500 15,966.78 (127.73)% 30,000 
5321-003 Administrative  Cost (5,750.00) 0 5,750.00 0.00 % (5,750.00) 0 5,750.00 0.00 % 0 
5325-000 Master Association Costs 0.00 1,693 1,693.00 (100.00)% 20,315.00 8,465 (11,850.00) 139.99 % 20,315 
5330-000 Insurance 1,361.68 1,625 263.32 (16.20)% 6,209.98 8,125 1,915.02 (23.57)% 19,500 
5335-000 License, Permits, Fees 0.00 10 10.00 (100.00)% 561.25 50 (511.25) 999.99 % 125 
5336-001 Corporate Annual Report 0.00 5 5.00 (100.00)% 0.00 25 25.00 (100.00)% 62 
5338-000 Bank Charges 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 % 12.00 0 (12.00) 0.00 % 0 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXP $    1,604.68 $       8,934 $    7,329.32 (82.04)% $   34,381.04 $      44,670 $   10,288.96 (23.03)% $     107,210 

PAYROLL EXPENSES
5350-004 Security Personnel $        0.00 $          83 $       83.00 (100.00)% $      225.00 $         415 $      190.00 (45.78)% $       1,000 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL PAYROLL EXPENSES $        0.00 $          83 $       83.00 (100.00)% $      225.00 $         415 $      190.00 (45.78)% $       1,000 

MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS
5022-000 Tree Trimming $        0.00 $       4,750 $    4,750.00 (100.00)% $        0.00 $      23,750 $   23,750.00 (100.00)% $      57,000 
5100-000 General Repairs & Maintenance 5,464.69 917 (4,547.69) 495.93 % 10,725.10 4,585 (6,140.10) 133.92 % 11,000 
5100-007 Pressure Cleaning 0.00 267 267.00 (100.00)% 0.00 1,335 1,335.00 (100.00)% 3,200 
5160-003 Common Area Maintenance & Impr 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 % 5,947.68 0 (5,947.68) 0.00 % 0 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS $    5,464.69 $       5,934 $      469.31 (7.91)% $   16,672.78 $      29,670 $   12,997.22 (43.81)% $      71,200 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

TOTAL EXPENSES $    7,069.37 $      14,951 $    7,881.63 (52.72)% $   51,278.82 $      74,755 $   23,476.18 (31.40)% $     179,410 
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

NET INCOME (LOSS) $   11,813.54 $           0 $  (11,813.54) 0.00 % $   37,958.25 $           0 $  (37,958.25) 0.00 % $           0 
–––––––––– –––––––––– –––––––––– –––––––– –––––––––– –––––––––– –––––––––– –––––––– ––––––––––


